
ST-1101/ST-1202/ST-1101D/ST-1202D
Fume Extractor
Features

ST-1101

ST-1101D

ST-1202

ST-1202D

Specification

Package List

Package list

ST-1101

ST-1202

ST-1101D

ST-1202D

Model

AC 230V±10  50Hz 110V±10  60Hz

System flow

Dimensions

IoT Function

Remote control

Flexi tube

Filter Efficiency

Power

Voltage

Model

Weight

160W 180W

1

Yes YesNoNo

NoNo

2

ST-1101 ST-1101D ST-1202 ST-1202D

Extractor host x1 Silicone funnel nozzle x1Flexi tube x1

Certificate x1

Certificate x1

Power cord x1 User manual x1 PVC duct pipe x1

Certificate x1

Extractor host x1 Silicone funnel nozzle x2Flexi tube x2
Power cord x1 User manual x1 PVC duct pipe x1

Extractor host x1 Silicone funnel nozzle x1Flexi tube x1
Power cord x1 User manual x1

Remote control x1
PVC duct pipe x1

Certificate x1

Extractor host x1 Silicone funnel nozzle x2Flexi tube x2
Power cord x1 User manual x1

Remote control x1
PVC duct pipe x1

PRE-FILTER

PRE-FILTER

F5

MIDDLE FILTER

MIDDLE FILTER

F8

MAIN FILTER

MAIN FILTER

H13

Large particle dust Tar

Bacteria Viruses

Odorous molecules Trace metals
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